Fig.3
0.175mm Pitch, 0.65mm Height, Bottom Contact, Double-sided Lead, Back Flip/Front Axis™, FPC Connector
TF20 Series
■ Features
1. ‌�Narrow Pitch, Low Height and
Space-saving
Compact size with 0.175mm pitch, 0.65mm height, and 3.0mm
mounted depth contribute to high density mounting.

R
es
er
ve
d.
TF20 Series●0.175mm Pitch, 0.65mm Height, Bottom Contact, Double-sided Lead, Back Flip/Front AxisTM, FPC Connector
3
Unit : mm
Note 5 : ��Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning.
Please contact Hirose for detailed information about product variations.
■ Connector Dimensions
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D E Purchase Unit
TF20-9S-0.175SHW(800) Under Planning 9 3.260 1.40 1.05 2.360 2.790
5,000pcs
per reel
TF20-10S-0.175SHW(800) Under Planning 10 3.435 1.40 1.40 2.535 2.965
TF20-15S-0.175SHW(800) CL0480-0801-0-00 15 4.310 2.45 2.10 3.410 3.840
TF20-16S-0.175SHW(800) Under Planning 16 4.485 2.45 2.45 3.585 4.015
TF20-17S-0.175SHW(800) Under Planning 17 4.660 2.80 2.45 3.760 4.190
TF20-20S-0.175SHW(800) Under Planning 20 5.185 3.15 3.15 4.285 4.715
TF20-22S-0.175SHW(800) Under Planning 22 5.535 3.50 3.50 4.635 5.065
Note 1 : The coplanarity of each terminal lead is within 0.1mm.
Note 2 : This product is packaged and sold in tape and reel. Check the packaging specifications for details.
Note 3 : Sink mark reliefs may be added due to improvements.
Note 4 : ‌�Black spots may appear on the mold resin, but this does not affect product performance.